2011 Men’s B 9-Ball
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Wisconsin BCA Pool League
www.wibcapl.com

laybca! @playbca @playt

Men's B Singles 9 ball
9 BALLMEN B 1

9 BALL MEN B 2

9 BALL MEN B 3

9 BALL MEN B 4

9 BALL MEN B 5-6
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9 BALL MEN B 7-8

9 BALL MEN B 9-12
9 BALL MEN B 9-12
9 BALL MEN B 9-12
9 BALL MEN B 9-12
9 BALL MEN B 13-16
9 BALL MEN B 13-16
9 BALL MEN B 13-16
9 BALL MEN B 13-16
9 BALL MEN B 17-24
9 BALL MEN B 17-24
9 BALL MEN B 17-24
9 BALL MEN B 17-24
9 BALL MEN B 17-24
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JOHN “AL” ANNUNZIATA 1* Place

Payback $

$545.00
$385.00
$290.00
$220.00
$170.00
$170.00
$140.00
$140.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$110.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

TIM NICKL 2™ Place

Name
ANNUNZIATA, JOHN "AL"
NICKL, TIM

SCHMIDT, ROBBIE
SOUDER, WESLEY
KASPRZYCKI, DAVID
NILES, K.C.
RETTENBERGER, KARL
KRIST, JEFF
DITSWORTH, CASEY
OLSON, JOHN

SMITH, CORY

HARTL, JIM

BAAS, NATHAN
WILLIAMS, DALLAS
BORCHERT, RANDALL
HEMMER, ROBERT
LANGE, ROBERT
STELLMACHER, GEOFFREY
BURG, LARRY
NIELSEN, DENNIS
WILBER, MIKE



Wisconsin BCA Pool League
www.wibcapl.com
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22 9 BALL MEN B 17-24 $70.00 NIEMUTH, PHIL
23 9 BALL MEN B 17-24 $70.00 HIELSBERG, TROY
24 9 BALL MEN B 17-24 $70.00 RIVAS, SERGIO
25 9 BALL MEN B 25-32 $50.00 PREUSS, RYAN

26 9 BALL MEN B 25-32 $50.00 AUXIER, KEN

27 9 BALL MEN B 25-32 $50.00 GROSBIER, BILL
28 9 BALL MEN B 25-32 $50.00 DRINKWINE, JOHN
29 9 BALL MEN B 25-32 $50.00 KLUKA, TOM

30 9 BALL MEN B 25-32 $50.00 WIPPERT, DON
31 9 BALL MEN B 25-32 $50.00 SIECH, GREY

32 9 BALL MEN B 25-32 $50.00 PIKE, BOB

$400 MONEY ADDED $3820 114 Players



